Item Number

RE4001-01
RE4002-01
RE4002-40
RE4007-01SB
RE4011-00
RE4011-01
RE4019-01
RE4023-01
RE4025-01
RE4027-01
RE4031-01
RE4051-43
RE4054-00
RE4054-01
RE4060-01
RE4061-01
RE4066-01
RE4078-40
RE4081-03
RE4087-01
RE4089-00
RE4089-01
RE4095-40
RE4097-01

List of Impacted Products

Description
us
TRUE METRIX
Walgreens TRUE METRIX Kit
Leader TRUE METRIX Kit
Leader TRUE METRIX Meter Only
CVS TRUE METRIX Kit
GNP TRUE METRIX Meter Only
GNP TRUE METRIX Kit
MEIJER TRUE METRIX Kit
FRED'S TRUE METRIX Kit
DISCOUNT DRUG TRUE METRIX Kit
KINRAY TRUE METRIX Kit
HEB TRUE METRIX Kit
McKesson TRUE METRIX Starter Kit
SUNMARK TRUE METRIX Meter Only
SUNMARK TRUE METRIX Kit
Signature Care TRUE METRIX Kit
CareOne TRUE METRIX Kit
RITE AID TRUE METRIX Kit
Liberty TRUE METRIX Meter Only
HUMANA TRUE METRIX Starter Kit
Wegmans TRUE METRIX Kit
HEALTHMART TRUE METRIX Meter Only
HEALTHMART TRUE METRIX Kit
ARRIVA TRUE METRIX Meter Only
HealthyAccents TRUE METRIX Kit

UDI-DI/GTIN

00311917166896
00096295126600
00096295126655
00050428275283
00087701426520
00087701426254
00713733069816
00021292007256
00093351018992
00021292007065
00041220001286
20612479197231
00010939722447
00010939719447
00321130788669
00041520147745
00011822445610
00021292007614
00021292014797
00077890394113
00052569138557
00052569138526
00021292007041
00725439988933

upPC

311917166896
096295126600
096295126655
050428275283
087701426520
087701426254
713733069816
021292007256
093351018992
021292007065
041220001286
20612479197231
010939722447
010939719447
321130788669
041520147745
011822445610
021292007614
021292014797
077890394113
052569138557
052569138526
021292007041
725439988933



RE4098-01
RE4099-40
RE4099-45
RE4202-43
RE4203-01
RE4209-01
RE4211-01
RE4HO01-00
RE4HO01-01
RE4AHO01-04
RE4HO01-40
RE4HO01-43
RE4HO1-51

RE4HO1P-40
RE4HO1P-43
RE4212P-00
RE4099P-40
RE4099P-43
RE4051P-00
RE4068P-01

REA4001-01
REA4002-01
REA4007-01
REA4011-01
REA4019-01
REA4020-01
REA4025-01

Shopko TRUE METRIX Kit
Henry Schein TRUE METRIX Kit
Henry Schein TRUE METRIX Meter Only
Millennium Pharmay Services TRUE METRIX Kit
Kroger TRUE METRIX Kit
TOPCARE TRUE METRIX Kit
Foster and Thrive TRUE METRIX Kit
TRUE METRIX Meter Only
TRUE METRIX Kit
TRUE METRIX Starter Kit
TRUE METRIX NFRS Meter Only
TRUE METRIX NFRS Starter Kit
TRUE METRIX Kit
TRUE METRIX PRO
TRUE METRIX PRO Meter Only
TRUE METRIX PRO Starter Kit
PROCURE TRUE METRIX PRO Meter Only
Henry Schein TRUE METRIX PRO Meter Only
Henry Schein TRUE METRIX PRO Kit
MCcKESSON TRUE METRIX PRO Meter Only
Moore Medical TRUE METRIX PRO Meter Only
TRUE METRIX AIR
Walgreens TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Leader TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
CVS TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
GNP TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Meijer TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Publix TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Discount Drug Mart TRUE METRIX AIR Kit

00021292008901
00021292014902
00021292008697
00021292007454
00041260016028
00036800234529
00010939958693
00021292006082
00021292006051
00021292008895
00021292006068
00021292006075
00021292014940

00021292006099
00021292006105
10840330705681
00021292014919
00021292008673
20612479197217
00607415261097

00311917173894
00096295129267
00050428354766
00087701427398
00708820685659
00041415072787
00093351022784

021292008901
021292014902
021292008697
021292007454
041260016028
036800234529
010939958693
021292006082
021292006051
021292008895
021292006068
021292006075
021292014940

021292006099
021292006105
N/A
021292014919
021292008673
612479197213
607415261097

311917173894
096295129267
050428354766
087701427398
708820685659
041415072787
093351022784



REA4031-01
REA4054-01
REA4066-01
REA4081-01
REA4081-40
REA4081-43
REA4089-01
REA4094-01
REA4094-01RX
REA4203-01
REA4211-01
REA4HO01-01
REA4HO01-40
REA4HO01-43

RF4001-01BK
RF4007-01
RF4019-01
RF4023-01
RF4031-01
RF4048-01
RF4066-01
RF4209-01

RF4H01-01BK
RF4HO01-40

HEB TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
SunmarkTRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Rite AiIdTRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Centerwell TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
HumanaTRUE METRIX AIR Meter Only
Centerwell TRUE METRIX AIR Starter Kit
Healthmart TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Relion TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Relion TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Kroger TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
Foster and Thrive TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
TRUE METRIX AIR Kit
TRUE METRIX AIR NFRS Meter Only
TRUE METRIX AIR NFRS Starter Kit
TRUE METRIX GO
Walgreens TRUE METRIX GO Kit
CVS TRUE METRIX GO Kit
Meijer TRUE METRIX GO Kit
Fred's Phamarcy TRUE METRIX GO Kit
HEB TRUE METRIX GO Kit
Hyvee TRUE METRIX GO Kit
Rite Aid TRUE METRIX GO Kit
TopCo TRUE METRIX GO Kit
TRUE METRIX GO Kit
TRUE METRIX GO NFRS Meter Only

00041220009169
00010939742445
00011822590051
00021292015015
00021292007164
00021292007584
00052569139042
00681131240154
00681131403214
00041260007354
00010939958617
00021292007010
00021292007447
00021292007911

00311917178691
00050428560402
00708820721098
00021292009335
00041220136131
00075450843576
00011822002783
00036800234567
00021292006112
00021292009793

041220009169
010939742445
011822590051
021292015015
021292007164
021292007584
052569139042
681131240154
681131403214
041260007354
010939958617
021292007010
021292007447
021292007911

311917178691
050428560402
708820721098
021292009335
041220136131
075450843576
011822002783
036800234567
021292006112
021292009793



RE4i01-00 TRUE METRIX Meter Only (mg/dL) 5420040810158
RE4i01-01 TRUE METRIX Kit (mg/dL) N/A 5420040810134
RE4i01-02 TRUE METRIX Kit (mg/dL) N/A 5420040807721
RE4i03-02 TRUE METRIX Starter Kit (mg/dL) N/A 021292009137
RE4i03-11 TRUE METRIX Kit (mmol/L) N/A 021292013929
RE4i05-00 Farmacia Benavides TRUE METRIX Meter Only (Mexico - mg/dL) N/A 0021292013042
RE4i07-00 Farmacia del Ahorro TRUE METRIX Meter Only (Mexico - mg/dL) N/A 7502276850936
RE4i23-00 TRUE METRIX Meter Only (Mexico - mg/dL) 00021292010133 021292010133
RE4i29-11 TRUE METRIX Meter Only (Jamaica - mmol/L) N/A 021292014636
RE4i61-02 TRUE METRIX Kit (mg/dL) N/A 021292006402
RE4i61-02THI TRUE METRIX Kit (mg/dL) N/A 021292013431
RE4i82-11 TRUE METRIX Kit (United Kingdom - mmol/L) 00021292012205 021292012205
RE4i82-12 TRUE METRIX Starter Kit (United Kingdom - mmol/L) 00021292009977 021292009977
__—_
REA4i03-01 TRUE METRIX AIR Kit (mg/dL) 021292012618
REA4i03-02 TRUE METRIX AIR Starter Kit (mg/dL) N/A 021292009175
REA4i04-00 Walmart (MediMart) TRUEn'\q"gE/L'E')X AIR Meter Only (Mexico - 00021292012731 0021292012731
REA4i81-11 TRUE METRIX AIR Kit (Australia - mmol/L) N/A 0021292009854
REA4i82-11 TRUE METRIX AIR Kit (United Kingdom - mmol/L) 00021292012212 021292012212
REA4i82-12 TRUE METRIX AIR Starter Kit (United Kingdom - mmol/L) 00021292009991 021292009991
__—_
RF4i29-11BK TRUE METRIX GO Kit (Jamaica - mmol/L) 021292014643
RF4i81-11BK TRUE METRIX GO Kit (Australia - mmol/L) N/A 0021292009885
RF4i82-11BK TRUE METRIX GO Kit (United Kingdom - mmol/L) 00021292012229 021292012229
RF4i82-12BK TRUE METRIX GO Starter Kit (United Kingdom - mmol/L) 00021292009984 021292009984



